Brantwood Energy Partners Announces the Acquisition of the Ellis-Williams Pumps Line from Weatherford U.S., L.P. ("Weatherford").

HOUSTON, TX – November 20, 2020 – Brantwood Energy Partners ("Brantwood") is pleased to announce the purchase of the assets of the Ellis-Williams Pumps ("EW Pumps") business unit of Weatherford U.S., L.P. ("Weatherford") for an undisclosed amount. Brantwood purchased from Weatherford certain EW Pump assets and intellectual property necessary for Brantwood to provide its customers with a comprehensive line of pumps (ranging from 440 HP to 2,400 HP), spare parts sales, inspection, and service.

Brantwood's partners believe this carveout will enable the business to be more focused, nimble, and responsive. The pure-play pump company is laser focused on providing its superior products and associated services both domestically and internationally.

According to Jon Hill, Partner at Brantwood Energy Partners, "The acquisition of the EW Pumps assets reflects Brantwood's dedication to providing a superior experience for both legacy and new clients with our expert support and reliable, field-proven pumps."

Foley Gardere acted as legal counsel to Brantwood.

Brantwood Energy Partners

Founded in 2017, Brantwood Energy Partners ("Brantwood") is a Houston-based private investment company specializing in strategic investments in small to middle-market OEMs and technology providers.

For more information about Brantwood, please visit https://brantwoodassets.com/.

For more information about EW Pumps, please visit https://ewpumps.com/